
MIEJSCE NR IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ ROK DRUŻYNA/KLUB LAP 1 LAP 2 META

1 58 Rafał Kaszubski M 1989 00:03:33 00:07:11 00:10:50

2 41 Marcin Pietrzak M 1989 Powstaniec Dobra 00:03:50 00:07:46 00:11:43

3 37 Dariusz Niewiadomski M 1994 KU AZS PŁ 00:03:50 00:07:47 00:11:49

4 59 Kamil Urbański M 1991 00:04:02 00:08:15 00:12:48

5 33 Zuzanna Łakomska K 1998 Opoczno Sport Team 00:04:12 00:08:42 00:13:03

6 15 Aneta Goździk-Zaręba K 1980 ŁKS 00:04:11 00:08:42 00:13:08

7 57 Magdalena Poal K 1978 00:04:14 00:08:50 00:13:25

8 38 Michał Nita M 1988 00:04:10 00:08:51 00:13:32

9 1 Tomasz Andrzejewski M 1962 Gillette Run 00:04:25 00:09:11 00:13:37

10 56 Dominika Wicińska-Reus K 1979 00:04:25 00:09:04 00:13:38

11 16 Marta Gunther K 1984 00:04:23 00:09:05 00:13:46

12 51 Adela Walczak K 1986 Curling Łódź 00:04:32 00:09:24 00:14:14

13 19 Arkadiusz Iskra M 1977 Port Lotniczy Łodz 00:04:49 00:09:38 00:14:29

14 25 Paweł Kozłowski M 1972 ARGAL Łódź 00:04:53 00:09:53 00:14:59

15 32 Blanka Lutomirska K 1979 00:04:53 00:09:57 00:14:59

16 8 Krzysztof Cieslak M 1980 Fajnie Czasem Biegać 00:04:39 00:09:50 00:15:06

17 24 Krystian Kołodziejczak M 1977 00:04:52 00:10:09 00:15:17

18 23 Bogusław Karbownik M 1953 Reebok Run Crew 00:05:02 00:10:24 00:15:35

19 22 Jacek Kaczyński M 1972 00:05:12 00:10:44 00:16:21

20 11 Bartłomiej Drach M 1986 Time4S 00:05:10 00:10:58 00:16:41

21 13 Piotr Dudziński M 1987 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:05:28 00:11:08 00:16:58

22 36 Karolina Mazerant K 1989 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:05:28 00:11:08 00:16:58

23 4 Krzysztof Bendinger M 1978 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:05:29 00:11:08 00:16:59

24 48 Paulina Trzewikowska K 1983 00:05:47 00:11:47 00:17:42

25 21 Monika Kaczmarek K 1990 Aspol FV 00:06:06 00:12:28 00:18:51

26 54 Agnieszka Zielińska K 1970 00:06:16 00:12:51 00:19:19

27 39 Elżbieta Osęka K 2000 00:06:30 00:13:23 00:19:52

28 55 Roksana Zienowicz K 2000 00:06:30 00:13:23 00:19:52

29 60 Michał Sikora M 2002 00:07:01 00:15:52 00:25:11

MIEJSCE NR IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ ROK DRUŻYNA/KLUB LAP 1 LAP 2 META

1 33 Zuzanna Łakomska K 1998 Opoczno Sport Team 00:04:12 00:08:42 00:13:03

2 15 Aneta Goździk-Zaręba K 1980 ŁKS 00:04:11 00:08:42 00:13:08

3 57 Magdalena Poal K 1978 00:04:14 00:08:50 00:13:25

4 56 Dominika Wicińska-Reus K 1979 00:04:25 00:09:04 00:13:38

5 16 Marta Gunther K 1984 00:04:23 00:09:05 00:13:46

6 51 Adela Walczak K 1986 Curling Łódź 00:04:32 00:09:24 00:14:14

7 32 Blanka Lutomirska K 1979 00:04:53 00:09:57 00:14:59

8 36 Karolina Mazerant K 1989 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:05:28 00:11:08 00:16:58

9 48 Paulina Trzewikowska K 1983 00:05:47 00:11:47 00:17:42

10 21 Monika Kaczmarek K 1990 Aspol FV 00:06:06 00:12:28 00:18:51

11 54 Agnieszka Zielińska K 1970 00:06:16 00:12:51 00:19:19

12 39 Elżbieta Osęka K 2000 00:06:30 00:13:23 00:19:52

13 55 Roksana Zienowicz K 2000 00:06:30 00:13:23 00:19:52

MIEJSCE NR IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ ROK DRUŻYNA/KLUB LAP 1 LAP 2 META

1 58 Rafał Kaszubski M 1989 00:03:33 00:07:11 00:10:50

2 41 Marcin Pietrzak M 1989 Powstaniec Dobra 00:03:50 00:07:46 00:11:43

3 37 Dariusz Niewiadomski M 1994 KU AZS PŁ 00:03:50 00:07:47 00:11:49

4 59 Kamil Urbański M 1991 00:04:02 00:08:15 00:12:48

5 38 Michał Nita M 1988 00:04:10 00:08:51 00:13:32

6 1 Tomasz Andrzejewski M 1962 Gillette Run 00:04:25 00:09:11 00:13:37

7 19 Arkadiusz Iskra M 1977 Port Lotniczy Łodz 00:04:49 00:09:38 00:14:29

8 25 Paweł Kozłowski M 1972 ARGAL Łódź 00:04:53 00:09:53 00:14:59

9 8 Krzysztof Cieslak M 1980 Fajnie Czasem Biegać 00:04:39 00:09:50 00:15:06

10 24 Krystian Kołodziejczak M 1977 00:04:52 00:10:09 00:15:17

11 23 Bogusław Karbownik M 1953 Reebok Run Crew 00:05:02 00:10:24 00:15:35

12 22 Jacek Kaczyński M 1972 00:05:12 00:10:44 00:16:21

13 11 Bartłomiej Drach M 1986 Time4S 00:05:10 00:10:58 00:16:41

14 13 Piotr Dudziński M 1987 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:05:28 00:11:08 00:16:58

15 4 Krzysztof Bendinger M 1978 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:05:29 00:11:08 00:16:59

16 60 Michał Sikora M 2002 00:07:01 00:15:52 00:25:11
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KOBIETY

MĘŻCZYŹNI



LP NR IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ ROK DRUŻYNA/KLUB

1 4 Krzysztof Bendinger M 1978 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT

2 11 Bartłomiej Drach M 1986 Time4S

3 13 Piotr Dudziński M 1987 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT

4 22 Jacek Kaczyński M 1972

5 140 Aleksandra Karaś K 1962 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

6 143 Sebastian Kuźniak M 2002 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

7 29 Weronika Lerka K 2007 SP 14

8 120 Marta Libiszowska-Jóźwiak K Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

9 32 Blanka Lutomirska K 1979

10 36 Karolina Mazerant K 1989 RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT

11 150 Julia Mikulska K 2002 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

12 138 Dominik Napieraj M 1997

13 149 Dominik Pawlina M 2011 Konstnatynowska Akademia Sportu

14 142 Julia Piasecka K 2008 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

15 41 Marcin Pietrzak M 1989 Powstaniec Dobra

16 148 Zuzanna Rekus K 2010

18 136 Filip Radosław Sekieta M 2012 Time4S

17 137 Radosław Sekieta M 1976 Time4S

19 147 Michał Sikora M 2002 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

21 145 Lidzia Walczak K 2012 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

20 146 Witek Walczak M 2012 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi

22 139 Paweł Wójcik M 1997

23 144 Oliwier Zaręba M 2010 SP 190

24 141 Jan Żołądek M 1992 Fundacja Dom w Łodzi
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